DrillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 412S5-G
Cylindrical shank in range ø6 - 9.9 mm
now available
Expansion 5
2 Dri l lMeister
TID060... – TID075... TID080... – TID095...
ø8 ø10

Power chuck Collet chuckHydro chuck
3
OAL
LSLU
D
C
D
C
O
N
M
Sh
6
OAL
DC DCONMS LU LS DMP/H/N DMC DMF
TID060R8-3.5 6 - 6.4 8 21 45 75.7 75.9 74.81 6 DM*060 - DM*064
TID065R8-3.5 6.5 - 6.9 8 22.75 45 77.5 77.7 76.58 6.5 DM*065 - DM*069
TID070R8-3.5 7 - 7.4 8 24.5 45 79.1 79.3 78.18 7 DM*070 - DM*074
TID075R8-3.5 7.5 - 7.9 8 26.25 45 80.9 81.1 79.98 7 DM*075 - DM*079
TID080R10-3.5 8 - 8.4 10 28 50 87.8 88 86.89 8 DM*080 - DM*084
TID085R10-3.5 8.5 - 8.9 10 29.75 50 89.6 89.8 88.69 8 DM*085 - DM*089
TID090R10-3.5 9 - 9.4 10 31.5 50 91.5 91.7 90.41 9 DM*090 - DM*094
TID095R10-3.5 9.5 - 9.9 10 33.25 50 93.2 93.4 92.11 9 DM*095 - DM*099
ø6 - ø9.9  +0.05 / 0
TID060-095 K-TID6-9.99
New
New

* Cylindrical shank
4 Dri l lMeister
D
C
O
N
M
Sh
6
LSLU
D
C
OAL
OAL
DC DCONMS LU LS DMP/H/N DMC DMF
TID060R8-6 6 - 6.4 8 36 45 91.7 91.9 90.81 6 DM*060 - DM*064
TID065R8-6 6.5 - 6.9 8 39 45 94.8 95 93.88 6.5 DM*065 - DM*069
TID070R8-6 7 - 7.4 8 42 45 97.6 97.8 96.68 7 DM*070 - DM*074
TID075R8-6 7.5 - 7.9 8 45 45 100.6 100.8 99.68 7 DM*075 - DM*079
TID080R10-6 8 - 8.4 10 48 50 108.8 109 107.89 8 DM*080 - DM*084
TID085R10-6 8.5 - 8.9 10 51 50 111.8 112 110.89 8 DM*085 - DM*089
TID090R10-6 9 - 9.4 10 54 50 115 115.2 113.91 9 DM*090 - DM*094
TID095R10-6 9.5 - 9.9 10 57 50 118 118.2 116.91 9 DM*095 - DM*099
ø6 - ø9.9  +0.06 / 0
TID060-095 K-TID6-9.99
New
New

5
LU LS
D
C
O
N
M
Sh
6
OALD
C
ø6 - ø9.9  +0.08 / 0
TID060-095 K-TID6-9.99
OAL
DC DCONMS LU LS DMP/H/N DMC DMF
TID060R8-8 6 - 6.4 8 48 45 104.5 104.7 103.61 6 DM*060 - DM*064
TID065R8-8 6.5 - 6.9 8 52 45 108.6 108.8 107.68 6.5 DM*065 - DM*069
TID070R8-8 7 - 7.4 8 56 45 112.4 112.6 111.48 7 DM*070 - DM*074
TID075R8-8 7.5 - 7.9 8 60 45 116.4 116.6 115.48 7 DM*075 - DM*079
TID080R10-8 8 - 8.4 10 64 50 125.6 125.8 124.69 8 DM*080 - DM*084
TID085R10-8 8.5 - 8.9 10 68 50 129.6 129.8 128.69 8 DM*085 - DM*089
TID090R10-8 9 - 9.4 10 72 50 133.8 134 132.71 9 DM*090 - DM*094
TID095R10-8 9.5 - 9.9 10 76 50 137.8 138 136.71 9 DM*095 - DM*099
New
New
New
New